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1 J410190002 OBBY HAGENG PRIYAMBODHO 460 LULUS

2 J410190004 DIMAS SEPTIAN IBRAHIM 555 LULUS

3 J410190005 MUHAMMAD BAYU All 230 TIDAK LULUS

4 J410190007 LULUK IZATUL QORIDA 205 TIDAK LULUS

5 J410190009 PUTRI LESTARI 320 TIDAK LULUS

6 J410190010 CLARISA FUTRI RAHMADANI 420 LULUS

7 J410190011 ERLANGGA YUSA BACHTIAR 275 TIDAK LULUS

8 J410190012 ERZA MAULANA FITRIANTO 0 TIDAK LULUS

9 J410190013  YUSLA FITRIANI 270 TIDAK LULUS
10 J410190015 DEVI AYU ANGGRAENI 395 TIDAK LULUS
11  J410190016 RAHMA NOVITA BERLIANA 390 TIDAK LULUS
12 J410190019 FAYZA NAWANG DARMA PUTRA 430 LULUS
13 J410190021 QULBIYANI RUKMANA 285 TIDAK LULUS
14 J410190022 MUHAMMAD KHOLID KHOIRULLAH 0 TIDAK LULUS
15 J410190023  TITIS SETYANDARI 170 TIDAK LULUS
16 J410190024  AULIA SUFFAH BRILLIYANTI 290 TIDAK LULUS
17 J410190025 RIMA FIRANTIKA 305 TIDAK LULUS
18 J410190026 FANDY ERIK SETIYAWAN 240 TIDAK LULUS
19 J410190027 ZHARIFATUL ULYA AZ ZAHRA 225 TIDAK LULUS
20 J410190028 ACHMAD LOVI ANDRYANTO 280 TIDAK LULUS
21 J410190030 CINTYA APSARI PERMANA DEWI 315 TIDAK LULUS
22 J410190033  LISETYA MAYA NURCAHYANTI 500 LULUS
23 J410190034 SHAFIRA WAHYU KARTIKA 345 TIDAK LULUS
24 J410190037 ANGGIN ATI KANDRINA 245 TIDAK LULUS
25 J410190038 KARTIKA CANDRA KIRANA 310 TIDAK LULUS
26 J410190039 NURJIHAN LUTHFIA NABILLA 285 TIDAK LULUS
27 J410190040 ARTHA SENJA RAHMADHANI 485 LULUS
28 J410190041 HANY PRATIWI 260 TIDAK LULUS
29 J410190042  SALSABILA HUSNIAH FADIA 280 TIDAK LULUS
30 J410190043 KIRANA HAURA’ ARIE PRASASTYWY 570 LULUS
31 J410190045 NIKE INDAH ARODAH 390 TIDAK LULUS
32 J410190047 INNA RACHMAWATI 290 TIDAK LULUS
33 J410190048 VANSYA ASHIFA KARYADI 255 TIDAK LULUS
34 J410190049 SHAFIRA NURIL HIDAYA 220 TIDAK LULUS
35 J410190050 NUR DWI OKTAVIANA 250 TIDAK LULUS
36 J410190051 JULIAN BRAMANTYA WINARKO 310 TIDAK LULUS
37 J410190052 KAMILA 260 TIDAK LULUS
38 J410190054 IKA KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH 280 TIDAK LULUS
39 J410190055 YASINTA TEZA SHIFANIDHA 330 TIDAK LULUS
40 J410190062 ELSYNTHA DEVI WULANDARI 230 TIDAK LULUS
41 J410190063 RINALDI ADHYTIA NURFAHMI 0 TIDAK LULUS
42 J410190064 FARIZA NUR KHALIFAH 260 TIDAK LULUS
43  J410190065 KUN ADIRATNA 270 TIDAK LULUS
44  J410190067 OKTAFIA DIYAH ANGGRAINI 540 LULUS
45 J410190068 WIWIK NOVIA WATI 605 LULUS
46  J410190069  FILSA SHINTYA AINAYA 310 TIDAK LULUS
47  J410190070 NURUL HALIZA 400 LULUS
48 J410190071  AZRIEL TRI AKBAR SYARIF 240 TIDAK LULUS
49 J410190072  ANI ZUROUL FAUZIAH 250 TIDAK LULUS
50 J410190073 BERNIKA INDAH AGVIONITA 375 TIDAK LULUS



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

JENIS TES
PROGRAM STUDI
JUMLAH PESERTA

J410190074
J410190076
J410190077
J410190078
J410190079
J410190080
J410190083
J410190084
J410190085
J410190086
J410190093
J410190095
J410190097
J410190099
J410190100
J410190103
J410190104
J410190106
J410190107
J410190108
J410190109
J410190110
J410190111
J410190112
J410190113
J410190115
J410190116
J410190117
J410190119
J410190120
J410190122
J410190123
J410190124
J410190126
J410190127
J410190131
J410190135
J410190138
J410190139
J410190140
J410190141
J410190143
J410190145
J410190146
J410190147
J410190148
J410190149
J410190151
J410190152
J410190153

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH SURAKARTA

LEMBAGA PENGEMBANGAN ILMU DASAR DAN BAHASA

HASIL TES TOEP LPIDB UMS

: TOEP REGULER ONINE ANGKATAN 2019

: KESEHATAN MASYARAKAT

: 145 Orang

MAHARANI NURUL HARYANTI
AYU WULANDARI

INDAR HIDAYAT

SITI NUR ROFIATUL HIDAYAH
RISKA AULIA SAPUTRI

NUR SHABRINA RAMADHANI
WIWIT SETYO PANGESTI
KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH

ANISA WIWIT OKTATRISYANI
SYFA KARUNIA CAHYANI
RIDWAN SAIFUL DZIKRI
YANUAR FAJRUL FALAH

LUTHFI NUR FAIZZAH

IDHA KUMALA SARI

MULYANI ADI ASTUTIATMAJA
SILVIA INDAH ARLITASARI
AFARA TRI ANANDA

FARAH HAMIDAH PRAMA AZZAHRA
MOH.DIMAS ALAMSYAH

ALDI ARDIAN

RADITYA NAVISTA KUMARA
VEMITA YUNIAR

WIWIT SUGIYARTI

AYU PHILADELPHIA

AL MAROSU AISYAH KUSUMARDANI
APRILIA RIZQINA ALMAWADAH
BAYU ANGGARA AlJl

ROSIDA MAHARANI
MOCHAMAD FARIS HIDAYAT
BUDI UNTUNG NUGROHO
ANISA ALMAS MAZAYA
MUTIARA ANGGRAENI

BELLA NOVIANINGTYAS KUSUMAWARDAN!I
SAFRIDA WAHYU PUSPITA
WANDA AVERILLIA

SIDIK FATHONI

SHANIA SALSABILLA ALAMSYAH
HIDAYATUS SUFYAN

RITA APRILIA WIDYASARI
YULIANTINA PUTRI IKAWATI
HELMALIA FITRIANI

ANANDA ARUM DWI PUSPITA SARI
LISSA NUR HIDAYAH

ELITA NADIA NURFAUZIA
ANNISA THAHA WIBOWO
NANDA SAPUTRA

DWI MEIDY HARYONO PUTRA
RONATASYA NABILLAH PUTRI A
IDHAM SYIFA' FAHREZA

SALMA HALIMATUS SA'DIYAH

515
330

215
170

240
600
365
285
370
310

195
175
455
295
200

370
275
610
285
270
275

370
390

415
370
275
385
240
320
485
500
465
340
295
380
310

570
235
425

335
320

LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS

LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS

LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS

LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS

LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS

LULUS

LULUS

LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS

LULUS
TIDAK LULUS

LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH SURAKARTA
LEMBAGA PENGEMBANGAN ILMU DASAR DAN BAHASA
HASIL TES TOEP LPIDB UMS

JENIS TES
PROGRAM STUDI
JUMLAH PESERTA

: TOEP REGULER ONINE ANGKATAN 2019
: KESEHATAN MASYARAKAT
: 145 Orang

101  J410190154 BIMA KURNIA AJl JAYA 0 TIDAK LULUS
102  J410190155 ARINDA MENTARI RAHMADHANI 205 TIDAK LULUS
103 J410190156  ADISTI YUNUFA ROSIANA 375 TIDAK LULUS
104 J410190157 DIAH AHDIANINGSIH DWINITA 460 LULUS

105 J410190158 NIRMALA SITARESMI 350 TIDAK LULUS
106 J410190159 WAHYU CANDRA FITRIANTO 0 TIDAK LULUS
107 J410190160 ANIZAR DEA RAHMAWATI 285 TIDAK LULUS
108 J410190162 BUDIMAN HIDAYAT 0 TIDAK LULUS
109 J410190164 INTAN NUR FARIDA 195 TIDAK LULUS
110 J410190165 NUZILUL MUNAWAROH 310 TIDAK LULUS
111 J410190168 AUFANADEA LAELA LISWANTI 310 TIDAK LULUS
112 J410190169 PUPUT ANDRIANI 0 TIDAK LULUS
113  J410190170 RATU HANI'A MARI'A 280 TIDAK LULUS
114  J410190172 ANGGI RACHMA SYAHDINA 290 TIDAK LULUS
115 J410190173 DYAH AYU KHUSNUL KHOTIMAH 300 TIDAK LULUS
116 J410190174 ADITYA MARZUQ DARMAWAN 0 TIDAK LULUS
117  J410190176 AMALIA SIANTI 300 TIDAK LULUS
118 J410190179 NUR AYU SEKAR ARUM SARI 330 TIDAK LULUS
119 J410190182 DYANING WUKIR SARI 400 LULUS

120 J410190186 DYAH AYU SEFTIANA 320 TIDAK LULUS
121 J410190195 MOCHAMAD TAUFIK RAHMAN NAUFAL 450 LULUS

122 410190199 MA'ARIF ARDHI SAPUTRO 250 TIDAK LULUS
123 J410190201  AJI SURYADEWA 285 TIDAK LULUS
124  J410190202 AFIFAH NURHAFNI AYATI 290 TIDAK LULUS
125 J410190207 ZULFA PANORAMIKA ALFARISA AEF 350 TIDAK LULUS
126 J410190211 BIAGA WAHYU PRAYOGI 0 TIDAK LULUS
127  J410191058 AYU RATNA SARI 0 TIDAK LULUS
128 J410191082 FATHAN NURUL KAMILA 0 TIDAK LULUS
129 J410191088 HANIFA DZATUN NUHA 0 TIDAK LULUS
130 J410191090 DEWI ASTUTI 0 TIDAK LULUS
131  J410191091 YOKA RISMA MUSTIKA RATRI 0 TIDAK LULUS
132  J410191125 RIANA DEWI FATMAWATI 0 TIDAK LULUS
133 J410191129 MUHAMMAD MASYKURI ABDILLAH 0 TIDAK LULUS
134  J410191136 LIA KUSUMA BUDHY ASTUTI 0 TIDAK LULUS
135 J410191144 DESIKA ROHMAWATI 0 TIDAK LULUS
136 J410191175 YOSFIA AMALIA 0 TIDAK LULUS
137 J410191183 DHITA ZUMROTUL MAGHFIROH 0 TIDAK LULUS
138 J410191185  RISKI RESTI SAWITRI 0 TIDAK LULUS
139  J410191191 AMIRA DEPRI MAYANGDINI 0 TIDAK LULUS
140 J410191192 TITIS AULIA RAHMANIA 0 TIDAK LULUS
141  J410191196 PIYAH SETYOWATI 0 TIDAK LULUS
142 J410191197 WULAN YULISTYOWATI 0 TIDAK LULUS
143 J410191204 PUSPITA HANDIANA WILDANI 0 TIDAK LULUS
144  J410199209 RAFIKA MAHARDIKA SARI 375 TIDAK LULUS
145 J410199210 EVISRI WAHYUNI 290 TIDAK LULUS



